1
STAINLESS STEEL
PRODUCTS
2
3
OPEN WINE TANKS
with welded legs
CLOSED WINE TANKS

› welded legs
› tap ½”
› floating lid
› anti-dust cover
› floating lid with gasket, air
 pump and vent valve
 (from 70 L)
› floating lid with gasket, air
 pump and vent valve
› welded legs
› tap ½”
› sample tap ½”
› floating lid
› anti-dust cover
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm h1 in mm h2 in mm Code
12 232 460 320 140 01O12L
16 232 530 390 140 01O16L
30 316 700 450 250 01O30L
50 316 900 650 250 01O50L
60 316 1000 750 250 01O60L
70 398 850 600 250 01O70L
80 398 945 695 250 01O80L
100 398 1100 850 250 01O100L
120 476 1000 750 250 01O120L
150 476 1095 845 250 01O150L
180 476 1250 1000 250 01O180L
200 565 1095 845 250 01O200L
250 565 1320 1000 320 01O250L
300 636 1320 1000 320 01O300L1V
380 636 1570 1250 320 01O380L1V
500 794 1320 1000 320 01O500L1V
600 794 1570 1250 320 01O600L1V
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm h1 in mm h2 in mm h3 in mm Code
300 636 1320 1000 320 500 01O300L2V
380 636 1570 1250 320 625 01O380L2V
500 794 1320 1000 320 500 01O500L2V
600 794 1570 1250 320 625 01O600L2V
Tanks with one outlet
Tanks with two outlets
1.1
1.2

› welded legs
› total outlet - ball valve 5/4”
› tap ¾”
› partial outlet - ball valve 5/4”
› sample tap ½”
› floating lid
› anti-dust cover
› ladder support
Tanks with three outlets
Tanks with four outlets
1.3
1.4
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm h1 in mm h2 in mm h3 in mm Code
300 636 1320 1000 320 500 01O300L3V
380 636 1570 1250 320 625 01O380L3V
500 794 1320 1000 320 500 01O500L3V
600 794 1570 1250 320 625 01O600L3V
800 794 1820 1500 320 750 01O800L3V
1100 953 1820 1500 320 750 01O1100L4V
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm h1 in mm h2 in mm h3 in mm Code
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 01O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 01O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 01O2450L4V
2600 1275 2360 2000 360 1000 01O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 01O3300L4V
Upper rim is reinforced with a tube which
assures excellent robustness.
› floating lid with gasket, air
 pump and vent valve

OPEN WINE TANKS
without legs
02
›› Stainless Steel AISI 304 (1.4301)
›› Mirror polished inside (BA/IIId)
›› Circle polished outside
11
› tap ½”
› floating lid
› anti-dust cover
› tap ½”
› sample tap ½”
› floating lid
› anti-dust cover
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm Code
12 232 320 03O12L
16 232 390 03O16L
30 316 450 03O30L
50 316 650 03O50L
60 316 750 03O60L
70 398 600 03O70L
80 398 695 03O80L
100 398 850 03O100L
120 476 750 03O120L
150 476 845 03O150L
180 476 1000 03O180L
200 565 845 03O200L
250 565 1000 03O250L
300 636 1000 03O300L1V
380 636 1250 03O380L1V
500 794 1000 03O500L1V
600 794 1250 03O600L1V
Volume in litres D in mm H in mm h1 in mm Code
300 636 1000 500 03O300L2V
380 636 1250 625 03O380L2V
500 794 1000 500 03O500L2V
600 794 1250 625 03O600L2V
800 794 1500 750 03O800L2V
1100 953 1500 750 03O1100L2V
Tanks with one outlet without legs
Tanks with two outlets without legs
2.1
2.2

H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
CJ
in m²
Code
300 636 1320 1000 320 500 100 400 0,8 04O300L4V
500 794 1320 1000 320 500 100 400 0,9 04O500L4V
600 794 1570 1250 320 625 100 400 0,9 04O600L4V
800 794 1820 1500 320 750 100 400 0,9 04O800L4V
1100 953 1820 1500 320 750 150 400 1,1 04O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,4 04O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,5 04O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,8 04O2450L4V
2600 1275 2360 2000 360 1000 150 500 1,9 04O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 150 500 2,1 04O3300L4V
Volume
in litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
1100 955 1820 1500 320 750 150 320 100 1,8 05O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,2 05O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,4 05O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,7 05O2450L4V
2600 1272 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,2 05O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,5 05O3300L4V
3850 1275 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 4,8 05O3850L4V
4850 1430 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 5,4 05O4850L4V
15
› welded legs
› 3 × cooling jacket
› 6 × fitting 1/2"  for cooling/heating medium

in
mm
Z
in
mm
Y1
in
mm
Y2
in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
5150 1275 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 7,2 05O5150L4V
5800 1275 4860 4500 360 1500 280 400 620 600 600 7,2 05O5800L4V
6400 1430 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 8,2 05O6400L4V
8000 1595 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 9,0 05O8000L4V
10000 1595 5360 5000 360 1500 280 700 620 600 600 9,0 05O10000L4V
Winery Šijački, Serbia
16
CLOSED WINE TANKS
05

Standard equipment
Additional equipment
Additional equipment
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm Code
300 636 1470 1000 320 500 04Z300L4V
500 794 1470 1000 320 500 04Z500L4V
600 794 1720 1250 320 625 04Z600L4V
800 794 1970 1500 320 750 04Z800L4V
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
h4 in
mm Code
1100 953 1970 1500 320 750 280 04Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 280 04Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 280 04Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 280 04Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1000 280 04Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 280 04Z3300L4V
3850 1275 3510 3000 360 1500 280 04Z3850L4V
4850 1430 3510 3000 360 1500 280 04Z4850L4V
5150 1275 4510 4000 360 2000 280 04Z5150L4V
5800 1275 5010 4500 360 2000 280 04Z5800L4V
6400 1430 4510 4000 360 2000 280 04Z6400L4V
8000 1595 4320 4000 360 1500 280 04Z8000L4V
10000 1595 5320 5000 360 1500 280 04Z10000L4V
18
CLOSED WINE TANKS
with cooling jacket
06

H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
CJ
in m²
Code
300 636 1470 1000 320 500 150 400 0,8 06Z300L4V
500 794 1470 1000 320 500 150 400 0,9 06Z500L4V
600 794 1720 1250 320 625 150 400 0,9 06Z600L4V
800 794 1970 1500 320 750 150 400 0,9 06Z800L4V
1100 953 1970 1500 320 750 150 400 1,1 06Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,4 06Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,5 06Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 2,1 06Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 1,9 06Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 2,1 06Z3300L4V
› welded legs
› 2 × cooling jacket
› 4 × fitting ½” for cooling/heating medium
› total outlet - ball valve 5/4”

mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
1100 955 1970 1500 320 750 150 320 100 1,8 062Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,2 062Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,4 062Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,7 062Z2450L4V
2600 1272 2510 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,2 062Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,5 062Z3300L4V
3850 1275 3510 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 4,8 062Z3850L4V
4850 1430 3510 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 5,4 062Z4850L4V
20
› welded legs
› 3 × cooling jacket
› 6 × fitting ½” for cooling/heating medium

in
mm
Z
in
mm
Y1
in
mm
Y2
in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
5150 1275 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 7,2 06Z5150L4V
5800 1275 5010 4500 360 1500 280 400 620 600 600 7,2 06Z5800L4V
6400 1430 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 8,2 06Z6400L4V
8000 1595 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 9,0 06Z8000L4V
10000 1595 5510 5000 360 1500 280 700 620 600 600 9,0 06Z10000L4V
KOVAL Distillery,
Chicago, USA
21
KOVAL Distillery,

Mash tanks without cooling jacket7.1
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm Code
300 636 1320 1000 320 500 02O300L4V
500 794 1320 1000 320 500 02O500L4V
600 794 1570 1250 320 625 02O600L4V
800 794 1820 1500 320 750 02O800L4V
1100 955 1820 1500 320 750 02O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 02O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 02O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 02O2450L4V
2600 1275 2360 2000 360 1000 02O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 02O3300L4V
3850 1275 3360 3000 360 1500 02O3850L4V
4850 1430 3360 3000 360 1500 02O4850L4V
5150 1275 4360 4000 360 1500 02O5150L4V
6400 1430 4360 4000 360 1500 02O6400L4V
80000 1595 4360 4000 360 1500 02O80000L4V
10000 1595 5360 5000 360 1500 02O10000L4V
Mash tanks with one cooling jacket7.2
›› Option:
sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
›› Option:
sloped bottom 5 % (3º)Volume
in litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
300 636 1320 1000 320 500 100 400 0,8 072O300L4V
500 794 1320 1000 320 500 100 400 0,9 072O500L4V
600 794 1570 1250 320 625 100 400 0,9 072O600L4V
800 794 1820 1500 320 750 100 400 0,9 072O800L4V
1100 953 1820 1500 320 750 150 400 1,1 072O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,4 072O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,5 072O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 150 400 1,8 072O2450L4V
2600 1275 2360 2000 360 1000 150 500 1,9 072O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 150 500 2,1 072O3300L4V
Tanks from 300 L to 800 L
Tanks from 300 L to 800 L
Tanks from 1100 L  to 10.000 L
Tanks from 1100 L  to 10.000 L

mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
1100 955 1820 1500 320 750 150 320 100 1,8 073O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,2 073O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,4 073O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,7 073O2450L4V
2600 1272 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,2 073O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,5 073O3300L4V
3850 1275 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 4,8 073O3850L4V
4850 1430 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 5,4 073O4850L4V
› welded legs
› 3 × cooling jacket
› total outlet - ball valve 5/4”
› partial outlet - ball valve 5/4”

h4 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
Y2
in
mm
CJ
in
m²
Code
5150 1275 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 7,2 074O5150L4V
5800 1275 4860 4500 360 1500 280 400 620 600 600 7,2 074O5800L4V
6400 1430 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 8,2 074O6400L4V
8000 1595 4360 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 9,0 074O8000L4V
10000 1595 5360 5000 360 1500 280 700 620 600 600 9,0 074O10000L4V
›› Option: sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
›› Option: sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
› valves – DN, WG, garola, TC, Macon
› lower tap ¾”

› adjustable feet
Standard equipment
Additional equipment
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm Code
300 636 1470 1000 320 500 08Z300L4V
500 794 1470 1000 320 500 08Z500L4V
600 794 1720 1250 320 625 08Z600L4V
800 794 1970 1500 320 750 08Z800L4V
1100 953 1970 1500 320 750 08Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 08Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 08Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 08Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1000 08Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 08Z3300L4V
3850 1275 3510 3000 360 1500 08Z3850L4V
4850 1430 3510 3000 360 1500 08Z4850L4V
5150 1275 4510 4000 360 2000 08Z5150L4V
5800 1275 5010 4500 360 2000 08Z5800L4V
6400 1430 4510 4000 360 2000 08Z6400L4V
8000 1595 4510 4000 360 1500 08Z8000L4V
10000 1595 5510 5000 360 1500 08Z10000L4V
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
CJ
in m² Code
300 636 1470 1000 320 500 100 400 0,8 081Z300L4V
500 794 1470 1000 320 500 100 400 0,9 081Z500L4V
600 794 1720 1250 320 625 100 400 0,9 081Z600L4V
800 794 1970 1500 320 750 100 400 0,9 081Z800L4V
1100 953 1970 1500 320 750 150 400 1,1 081Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,4 081Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,5 081Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,8 081Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 1,9 081Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 2,1 081Z3300L4V
Mash tanks with one cooling jacket8.2
›› Option:
sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
Tanks from 300 L to 800 L

mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
CJ
in m² Code
1100 955 2010 1500 320 750 150 320 100 1,8 082Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,2 082Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,4 082Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,7 082Z2450L4V
2600 1272 2510 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,2 082Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,5 082Z3300L4V
3850 1275 3510 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 4,8 082Z3850L4V
4850 1430 3510 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 5,4 082Z4850L4V
Volume
in litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
h4 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
Y2 in
mm
CJ
in m² Code
5150 1275 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 7,2 083Z5150L4V
5800 1275 5010 4500 360 1500 280 400 620 600 600 7,2 083Z5800L4V
6400 1430 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 8,2 083Z6400L4V
8000 1595 4510 4000 360 1500 280 250 620 360 360 9,0 083Z8000L4V
10000 1595 5510 5000 360 1500 280 700 620 600 600 9,0 083Z10000L4V
›› Option: sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
›› Option: sloped bottom 5 % (3º)
28
MASH FERMENTERS

mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
h3 in
mm
Y in
mm
Z in
mm
Y1 in
mm
CJ
in m² Code
1100 955 1970 1500 400 750 150 320 100 1,8 08PV1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 400 750 150 320 100 2,2 08PV1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 400 750 150 320 100 2,4 08PV2000L4V
2600 1272 2510 2000 400 1000 150 320 100 2,4 08PV2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 400 1000 150 320 100 2,7 08PV3300L4V
4000 1495 2510 2000 400 1500 150 625 875 4,8 08PV4000L4V
Detachable filter screen Rotating sprinkler
30
Horizontal mash fermenter9.2
› welded legs

› inox type plate
Vertical tanks10.1
Standard equipment Additional equipment
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
l in
mm Code
600 794 1720 1250 260 180 09T600L1V
800 794 1970 1500 260 180 09T800L1V
1100 955 1970 1500 260 180 09T1100L1V
1500 1115 2010 1500 260 180 09T1500L1V
2000 1275 2010 1500 260 180 09T2000L1V
› welded base for a forklift
 (profile 150 × 100 × 3 mm)
› ball valve 5/4”
› carrying handle
› manhole cover Ø385 mm
› valves – DN, WG, garola, TC, Macon
› fitting DN50 + cap/vent valve
› inox type plate
Horizontal tanks10.2
Standard equipment Additional equipment
Volume
in litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm
A in
mm Code
600 794 1720 1250 150 310 09TL600L1V
800 794 1970 1500 150 310 09TL800L1V
1100 955 1970 1500 150 470 09TL1100L1V
1500 1115 2010 1500 150 620 09TL1500L1V
The base is made of stainless steel AISI304 and
provides stability, reliability and safety during transport.
Tanks on wheels10.3
Volume in
litres
D
in mm
H
in mm
h1
in mm
h2
in mm
h3
in mm Code
600 794 1820 1250 370 625 09TK600L1V
800 794 2070 1500 370 750 09TK800L1V
1100 955 2100 1500 400 750 09TK1100L1V
1500 1115 2150 1500 450 750 09TK1500L1V
› welded legs on four fixed
 and guide wheels
› manhole cover Ø385 mm
› total outlet – ball valve 5/4”

h3 in
mm
h4 in
mm
h5 in
mm
Y in
mm
Y1 in
mm
Z in
mm
CJ
in m²
Code
1100 955 2200 1500 360 1000 280 800 120 500 320 1,6 10D1100L
1500 1115 2200 1500 360 1000 280 800 120 500 320 1,8 10D1500L
2000 1275 2200 1500 360 1000 280 800 120 550 320 2,3 10D2000L
2450 1430 2200 1500 360 1000 280 800 120 550 320 2,6 10D2450L
2600 1272 2700 2000 360 1000 280 800 450 550 400 2,9 10D2600L
3300 1430 2700 2000 360 1000 280 800 450 550 400 3,3 10D3300L
Volume
in litres
D in
mm

h5 in
mm
Y in
mm
Y1 in
mm
Y2 in
mm
Z1 in
mm
Z2 in
mm
CJ
in m²
Code
5150 1275 4600 4000 360 1000 280 850 1225 1600 500 500 620 6,5 10D5150L
5800 1275 5100 4500 360 700 280 850 1725 300 500 500 620 6,5 10D5800L
6400 1430 4600 4000 360 1000 280 850 1225 300 500 500 620 7,4 10D6400L
8000 1595 4600 4000 360 1000 280 850 1225 300 500 500 620 8,3 10D8000L
10000 1595 5600 5000 360 800 280 850 1050 300 500 500 800 9,6 10D10000L
Volume
in litres
D
in

Y
in
mm
Y1
in
mm
Z1
in
mm
Z2
in
mm
CJ
in m²
Code
3850 1275 3600 3000 360 1000 280 800 1350 1100 400 500 3,2 10D3850L
4850 1430 3600 3000 360 1000 280 800 1350 1100 400 500 3,8 10D4850L
› valves – DN, WG, garola, TC, Macon
› agitator
› different fittings for agitators
› lower tap ¾”

With mixer
With connection for agitator
12.1
12.1.1
12.1.2
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
500 796 1700 1020 300 12MPM500L
700 955 1700 1020 300 12MPM700L
1000 1115 1700 1020 300 12MPM1000L
1500 1115 2400 1520 400 12MPM1500L
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
500 796 1700 1020 300 12MPB500L
700 955 1700 1020 300 12MPB700L
1000 1115 1700 1020 300 12MPB1000L
1500 1115 2400 1520 400 12MPB1500L
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Additional equipment
Additional equipment

With mixer
With connection for agitator
12.2
12.2.1
12.2.2
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
500 796 1700 1020 300 12MPVM500L
700 955 1700 1020 300 12MPVM700L
1000 1115 1700 1020 300 12MPVM1000L
1500 1115 2400 1520 400 12MPVM1500L
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
500 796 1700 1020 300 12MPVB500L
700 955 1700 1020 300 12MPVB700L
1000 1115 1700 1020 300 12MPVB1000L
1500 1115 2400 1520 400 12MPVB1500L
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Additional equipment
Additional equipment

300 L – 380 L 99PLZ300_K
500 L – 800 L 99PLZ500_K
1100 L 99PLZ1100_K
1500 L 99PLZ1500_K
2000 L , 2600 L, 3850 L,
5150 L, 5800 L 99PLZ2000_K
2450 L, 3300 L, 4850 L,
6400 L 99PLZ2450_K
8000 L, 10000 L 99PLZ8000_K
Type Code
Transparent 10V10
White small 10V11
White big 10V12
Grey DN50 10V13
Tank volume Code
70 L – 100 L 99T70L
120 L – 180 L 99T120L
200 L – 250 L 99T200L
300 L – 380 L 99T300L
500 L – 800 L 99T500L
1100 L 99T1100L
Size Code
DN 25 10C25
DN 32 10C32
DN 40 10C40
DN 50 10C50
DN 65 10C65
Size Code
Gr. 37 / 70 mm 10PL70
Gr. 37 / 100 mm 10PL100
Dimension Code
330 × 500 mm 10HR500
330 × 625 mm 10HR625
330 × 750 mm 10HR750
330 × 1000 mm 10HR1000
330 × 1250 mm 10HR1250
330 × 1500 mm 10HR1500
330 × 2000 mm 10HR2000
330 × 2500 mm 10HR2500
Type Code
Ball tap 1/2" 99IP1/2
Ball tap 3/4" 99IP3/4
Sample tap DN15 99IPDN15
Product Code
Thermometer 10T
Thermowell 10ST
Tank volume Gasket diameter Code
70 L – 100 L Ø400 mm 10Z70
120 L – 180 L Ø500 mm 10Z120
200 L – 250 L Ø550 mm 10Z200
300 L – 380 L Ø640 mm 10Z300
500 L – 800 L Ø800 mm 10Z500
1100 L Ø950 mm 10Z110
1500 L Ø1100 mm 10Z1500
2000 L , 2600 L, 3850 L,
5150 L, 5800 L Ø1250 mm 10Z2000
2450 L, 3300 L, 4850 L,
6400 L Ø1350 mm 10Z2450
8000 L, 10000 L Ø1600 mm 10Z8000
Code
10RPL
Code
10NN
Code
10NC
Code
99ZTM
Tank volume Code
12 L – 16 L 10PL1
30 L – 60 L 10PL2
70 L – 100 L 10PL3
120 L – 180 L 10PL4
200 L – 250 L 10PL5
300 L – 380 L 10PL6
500 L – 800 L 10PL7
1100 L 10PL8
1500 L 10PL9
2000 L , 2600 L, 3850 L,
5150 L, 5800 L 10PL10
2450 L, 3300 L, 4850 L,
6400 L 10PL11
8000 L, 10000 L 10PL12
Thermometer: measuring scale from -20 ºC
to 80 ºC
Thermowell: thread 1/2"
Floating lid with gasket,
air pump and vent valve
Tank seals
41
TANKS FOR EDIBLE OIL
AND DISTILLATES
14
›› Stainless Steel AISI 304 (1.4301)

14.2
14.3
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
100 476 1060 630 250 08PO100L
150 476 1310 880 250 08PO150L
200 565 1310 880 250 08PO200L
250 565 1530 1030 320 08PO250L
300 636 1530 1030 320 08PO300L
380 636 1730 1230 320 08PO380L
500 796 1540 1040 320 08PO500L
600 796 1540 1040 320 08PO600L
800 796 1540 1040 320 08PO800L
1100 955 2040 1540 320 08PO1100L
Volume in
litres
D in
mm
H in
mm
h1 in
mm
h2 in
mm Code
50 400 810 460 290 08PB50L
100 480 980 630 290 08PB100L
150 480 1195 845 290 08PB150L
200 565 1195 845 290 08PB200L
250 565 1350 1000 290 08PB250L
300 636 1350 1000 290 08PB300L
Volume in
litres
D in
mm

Length 440 mm 790 mm 950 mm 980 mm
Width 440 mm 730 mm 850 mm 880 mm
Height 950 mm 1210 mm 1255 mm 1465 mm
Press basket - diameter and height 338 mm, 545 mm 440 mm, 730 mm 535 mm, 730 mm 610 mm, 905 mm
Working medium Water (8-20 °C) Water (8-20 °C) Water (8-20 °C) Water (8-20 °C)
Max. pressure 3,0 bar 3,0 bar 3,0 bar 3,0 bar
Weight 35 kg 75 kg 115 kg 135 kg
Code 12VS35L 12VS100L 12VS160L 12VS250L
Additional equipment and spare parts 16.1
Filter bag Pressing diaphragm Press bag
Type of hydropress Code
VS 100 99VR100
VS 160 99VR160
VS 250 VR250L
Type of hydropress Code
VS 35 99MVS35
VS 100 99MVS100
VS 160 99MVS160
VS 250 99MVS250
Type of hydropress Code
VS 35 35MS
VS 100 100MS
VS 160 160MS